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Month Day Year Month Day Year of Instrument NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE Book Page

Grant Stein F Gaylord Jones Trust Nov 27 2013 Nov 22 2013 WD P 2013 2416
Parcel D in SW NW sec 22-

90-26

Andrew Stein F Gaylord Jones Trust Dec 3 2013 Nov 22 2013 WD P P 2013 2441

all th pt of SW NW & NW
SW ly S & W of Eagle Ave &
E of Hwy 17 sec 22-90-26

(exc Par D)

Bryan L & Allison L Whaley JTRS Larry B & Sally Rae Rice Sept 15 2014 Sept 8 2014 WD P 2014 1678

tr in NE NE sec 22-90-26 &
in NW NW sec 23-90-26;

beg at NW corner of sec 23;
thence E 234.2'; S 1039'; S E
307.9'; W 343'; W 707.4' N
1323.96'; E 707.4' to beg.

F Gaylord Jones Trust Opal L Jones Revocable Trust Oct 27 2015 Oct 27 2015 WD P 2015 2018

F Gaylord & Opal L Jones Estel & Arlene Croxell Jan 7 2016 Dec 16 205 AFF P 2016 182
th pt of SW NW ly N & E of

of Eagle Ave (exc Parcel C in
W 1/2 NW 1/4 sec 22-90-26

Jayne Kuhn & Randall H Askvig
JTRS F Gaylord Jones Trust Jan 7 2016 Dec 30 2015 WD P P 2016 184

Prestage Foods of Iowa, LLC Arnold W & Nancy H Yaseniuk July 3 2017 June 27 2017 WD P 2017 1458

Scott M Sadler 1/2 int & Blake K
Sadler 1/2 int Richard L & Mary J Sadler Sept 21 2017 Sept 20 2017 WD P 2017 2044

W 16 acres NW 1/4 NW 1/4
Sec 22-90-26 ly N & W of lad

acquired by the State of
Iowa for hwy purposes in

said NW 1/4 NW 1/4

Donald K Flumerfelt Revocable
Trust & Donna J Flumerfelt

Revocable Trust

Donald K Flumerfelt a/k/a
Donald Flumerfelt & Donna

Flumerfelt a/k/a Donna J
Flumerfelt Dec 5 2019 Oct 21 2019 WD P P 2019 2489

a parcel in the NW NE & NE
NW beg at N 1/4 cor Sec 22,

E 300.5', S 1346.7', W
1601.5', N 1352.7', E 1335.1'

to POB Sec 22-90-26 (exc
road ROW)

Thomas E Bucknell & Lisa R
Bucknell, JTRS Prestage Foods of Iowa, LLC Nov 30 2020 Nov 20 2020 WD P 2020 2722

Commencing at SW Corner
of sec 22-90-26 W of the 5th
PM; N 0⁰00' W along the W

line of the SW 1/4 of said
sec 22. 756.7' to the point
of beg; continuing  N0⁰00'
W 273.2'; S 89⁰30 1/2' S

196.5'; S 0⁰00' E 273.2'; N
89⁰ 30 1/2' W 196.5' to

point of beg



Glenda L Schincke Thomas D Hamer, Deceased July 16 2021 June 9 2021 COD 2021 1486

a parcel in N 1/2 of NE Sec
22 beg at a pt on N line of

said 1/4 wh pt is 300.5' E of
N 1/4 cor of sec, E 1,638', S
1,323.96' m/l, W 1,637.9', N
1,346.7' to POB Sec 22-90-

26

Doug Attig & Alicia Attig, JTRS
Thomas B Thompson & Juanita R

Thompson Mar 2 2022 Mar 1 2022 WD P 2022 380
N 527.4' of S 794.5' of W

329.1' of SE NW Sec 22-90-
26

Attig's Guest House, LLC Doug Attig & Alicia Attig Dec 12 2022 Dec 12 2022 WD P 2022 2794
N 527.4' of S 794.5' of W

329.1' of SE NW Sec 22-90-
26

Merlin & Glenda Schincke Living
Trust Agreement

Glenda L Schincke & Merlin D
Schincke Jan 2 2025 Dec 16 2024 QCD 2025 5

a parcel in N 1/2 of NE Sec
22 beg at a pt on N line of

said 1/4 wh pt is 300.5' E of
N 1/4 cor of sec, E 1,638', S
1,323.96' m/l to S line of NE

NW NE for 1,637.9', N
1,346.7' to POB Sec 22-90-

26

Incomplet
e legal

Merlin & Glenda Schincke Living
Trust Agreement

Glenda L Schincke & Merlin D
Schincke Feb 14 2025 Jan 27 2025 QCD P P 2025 255

a parcel in N 1/2 of NE Sec
22 beg at a pt on N line of

said 1/4 wh pt is 300.5' E of
N 1/4 cor of sec, E 1,638', S
1,323.96' m/l to S line of NE

NE, W for 1,637.9', N
1,346.7' to POB Sec 22-90-

26


